
LOT 10 BLOCK C BRENT HEIGHTS S/D

746-1515, 778-053, 800-1901, QC 

NOEL JOHN
169 SE BRITT PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09033-150

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/12/2017 DF 0.53 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

46,280
5,557
13,500
65,337
29,391
35,946

HX HB WR 30,000
5,946
65,337

0

65,337

1250/2172 3/08/2013 QC U I 11 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNEST & MABLE PINTO

JOHN & MICHELLE NOE

0800/1901 12/01/1994 WD Q V 9,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

ERNEST & MABLE PINT
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8423 M H 125 05/26/1994

2014HX Base Yr

169 SE BRITT PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,595 120.9000 72.54 115,701 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 40,738

FSP 120 40 48 1,393

FSP 200 40 80 2,321

UOP 36 25 9 261

UOP 56 25 14 406

UOP 160 25 40 1,161

1,976 1,595 46,280

BAS= W4 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12
UOP= N6 W6 S6 E6$ W16 S27 E3 UOP= S12 E18 N5 W8 N7 W10$ E10
UOP= S7E8 N7 W8$ E39 N27$.

BAS

42012

16

27

3 10

39

27

FSP 10

20

10

20

FSP 10

12

10

12

UOP6

6

6

6

UOP
12

18

5

8

7

10

UOP7

8

7

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 28 112.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 1994 1994 3 100 157

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1985 1985 3 100 1,200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

8 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5,557

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


